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p_num
411250
401756
401767
401789
401778
401889
401878
401800
401811
401822
401833
401844
401856
401867
409977
409978

THE DATA PROVIDED HEREIN HAS NOT BEEN FULLY VERIFIED FOR ACCURACY, COMI

sgs_num owner

20636
20828

WEST SIDE MHP
WEST SIDE MHP
WEST SIDE MHP
WEST SIDE MHP
WEST SIDE MHP
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON
CLINTON

owners_predriller

WOOLLEN BROS 1974
WOOLLEN BROS 1975
G E MASHBURN, JR 1987
EARL D WOOLLEN 1973
LAYNE-WE 1973
LAYNE-WE1972
LAYNE-WE 1954
LAYNE-WE 1948
LAYNE-WE 1948
OMER KERSEY 1914
IRA DEMENT 1913
LAYNE-WE 1946
EBERT & £1923
LAYNE-WESTERN C(1989
LAYNE-WESTERN C(1989

2005

20080923
20080923
20080923
1982
20080923
1957
<1986
1982

drilling_co date_comp date_sealed permit_num

1030-FY200:

M135539

E892296A
E892296B



PLETENESS, OR DUPLICATION.

parcel_id subdiv subdiv_lot_well_site_a well_site_cwell_site_swell_site_z fips
3 039
039

039

039

039

039

ADJACENT TO WELL #9 (LOCAL #10) 039

039

039

AT WATER DEPARTMENT FACILITY 039

039

039

039

039

039

039

twn

20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N
20N



rng sec plot plss_string plss_sourc feet_from_. verified_loclam_x lam_y

02E 33 N 3144884 2594568
02E 33 2H S W N 3142289 2594637
02E 33 2H 0200S 092 N 3142506 2594619
02E 33 2H 0150S 105N 3142705 2591408
02E 33 4H 0400S 330N 3144007 2594399
02E 34 1D 2580N 061N 3151029 2591979
02E 34 2D 2560N 058N 3150541 2592286
02E 34 2D 2190N 119N 3150225 2591874
02E 34 2D 2322N 114N 3150369 2591979
02E 34 2D 2315N 116N 3150058 2592030
02E 34 3D 2259N 151N 3149709 2591979
02E 34 3D 2280N 144N 3149709 2591979
02E 34 3D 2353N 181N 3149709 2591979
02E 34 3D 2329N 161N 3149699 2591952
02E 35 7F 1950S 080 N 3152432 2593517
02E 35 9F 1900S 005 N 31561222 2593091
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lam_methc lam_methc lam_accur:lam_source principle_n lat_dd lon_dd

AUT
EPA
EPA
CALC
EPA
CALC
CALC
CALC

CALC
CALC

3

WWWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwow

40.153888!88.9786111
40.153333:88.9780556
40.153888!88.9786111
40.153611 88.9788889
40.1475001 88.9597222
40.147500188.9583333
40.145555188.9602778

40.146111 88.9602778

40.146111 88.9613889
40.150000189.9533333
40.150000189.9533333

latlon_sour elev

725.00
725.00
720.00
730.00
710.00
709.00
705.00
705.00
705.00
720.00
720.00
725.00
720.00
725.00
720.00



elev_methcelev_sourc aq_code aq_type sic sic_source record_typirecord_typiwell_use

0101 4941

0101 4941 RG

0101 4941 RG

0101 4941 RG

0101 4941 RG

1212 BR 4941 1 RGA CS
1212 UN 4941 1 RGA CS
1212 UN 4941 1 RG CS
1212 UN 4941 RG CS
1212 UN 4941 1 RGA CS
1212 UN 4941 Y4 CS
1212 UN 4941 RG CS
1212 UN 4941 1 L CS
1212 UN 4941 z CS
0101 4941 RG

0101 4941 RG

-
<
L
=
-
O
o
(@
L
>
—
- -
O
o 4
<
<
o
Ll
2
=




well_type sec depth_totalWell No. depth_total water_fromr depth_opei depth_opeiscreen_len

33

33 112.00

33 86.00

33 118.00

33 108.00

34 352.00

34 348.00

34 346.00 34-9
34 345.00 34-17?
34 345.00 34-18?
34 358.00

34 341.00

34 360.00

34 360.00

35 370.00

35 370.00
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depth_casi case_diam case_diam slotted_cas case_heigt date_redrill cr_static_le cr_pumpin¢cr_pumping
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cr_pumpinciwip_flag general_re record_loc record_loc isws_facilit fac_well_niiwip_epa_Fiwip_epa_li

Y PER EPA /PW 03995225 5 039 5225
Y ABANDON PW 03995225 2 039 5225
Y PW 03995225 3 039 5225
Y ABANDON PW 03995225 4 039 5225
Y ABANDON PW 03995225 1 039 5225
Y PW 03990050 8 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 9 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 7 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 4 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 6 039 0050
Y MEAS 314 PW 03990050 2 039 0050
Y MEAS 327 PW 03990050 1 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 5 039 0050
Y EPA = 357 PW 03990050 3 039 0050
Y PW 03990050 10 039 0050
Y FRACTIONPW 03990050 11 039 0050
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iwip_epa_viwip_usgs_iwip_pet_n iwip_pet n iwip_well_tiwip_pws_fiwip_well_siwip_well_siwip_additic

01525 07130009 33 Y I Y
45214 07130009 CENTER VWESTSIDE33 Y A

45215 07130009 EAST WEL WESTSIDE 33 Y E

00292 07130009 WESTSIDE 33 Y S

45213 07130009 WEST WE WESTSIDE 33 Y A

47640 07130009 LOCAL NO. 9 33 Y S u

47641 07130009 LOCAL #8/TW2-72 33 Y S u Y
47639 07130009 33 Y A u

- 07130009 NEW #4 33 Y S

47638 07130009 33 Y S u

- 07130009 33 Y S

-- 07130009 EAST WELL 33 Y S

- 07130009 33 Y S

47637 07130009 33 Y u

00394 07130009 E PARKW TH 1-87 - ¥33 Y I Y
00395 07130009 W PARKWTH 2-87 - ¥33 Y I Y
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iwip_pt_ratiwip_pt_da iwip_pt_ratiwip_pt_da iwip_dpth iwip_previcv_fips v_twn v_rng

118.00

974 112.00 0555

50 975 86.00 0555
29 - 118.00
973 108.00

800 973 338.00 0005

200 972 420 20090227 346.00 0009

225 955 345.00 0005

948 328.00 0005

500 960 345.00 0005
- 358.00

- 341.00 0005

964 361.00 0005

225 - 360.00 0005
800 989 920 20090221 360.00
800 989 960 20080307 360.00
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V_sec v_plot v_lam x v lam_y v _lat v_lon v_plss_soLv_plss_me v_plss_me
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v_plss_accv_plss_datv_plss_ver v_lam_souv_lam_metv_lam_metv_lam_acc v_lam_datev_lam_ver
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v_latlon_scv_latlon_mv_latlon_m v_latlon_acv_latlon_dzv_latlon_vev_well_site v_well_site v_well_site
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v_well_sitev_address_v_address_v_address v_address v_address_v_quality entered_byentered_de
tbryant 8/28/2003

KGRUBE 1/1/1900 1.
KGRUBE 1/1/1900 1.

KGRUBE 1/1/1900 1:
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last_user
cmead
tbryant
cmead
sandie
tbryant
tbryant
tlayman
tbryant
tbryant
tbryant
tbryant
tbryant
tbryant
tbryant
tlayman
dphillip

last_user_ciwip_npdes
7/13/2006 12:00:00 AM
7/6/2004 12:00:00 AM
6/20/2006 12:00:00 AM
3/2/2006 12:00:00 AM
7/6/2004 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
4/30/2009 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
10/27/2008 12:00:00 AM
4/30/2009 1L0045578
4/2/2008 1:1L0045578



